
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 190.0 0

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 155.0 0

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 145.0 0

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 156.6 120.0 0

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.0 115.0 0

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 162.0 100.0 0

7 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 85.0 0

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 163.0 75.0 0

9 Jaisah Hurley Wichita East High School 159.8 70.0 0

10 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 160.2 65.0 0

11 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 0 0

12 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 310.0 0

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 260.0 0

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 210.0 0

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.0 205.0 0

5 Lauryn Molina Maize High 162.0 200.0 0

6 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 156.6 185.0 0

7 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 180.0 0

8 Jaisah Hurley Wichita East High School 159.8 115.0 0

9 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 160.2 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 163.0 95.0 0

11 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 0 0

12 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 155.0 0

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 155.0 0

3 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 156.6 145.0 0

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.0 125.0 0

5 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 125.0 0

6 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 95.0 0

7 Lauryn Molina Maize High 162.0 95.0 0

8 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 160.2 85.0 0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 163.0 80.0 0

10 Jaisah Hurley Wichita East High School 159.8 60.0 0

11 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 0 0

12 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.0 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jo Turner Goddard High School 162.0 655.0 10

2 Mica Stapleton Pratt High School 164.0 570.0 8

3 Addison Sowers Pratt High School 164.6 480.0 6

4 Paulina Quezada Wichita East High School 156.6 450.0 4

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington High School 161.0 445.0 2

6 Lauryn Molina Maize High 162.0 395.0 1

7 Hadley Topping Maize High 159.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 160.2 265.0 0

9 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 163.0 250.0 0

10 Jaisah Hurley Wichita East High School 159.8 245.0 0

11 Jessica Robey Wichita East High School 160.5 0 0

12 Katherine Rodriguez SWH 165.0 0 0


